
 2024-2025 Parafencing Point Standings

Women's Foil

ROLLING POINT CALCULATIONS

CURRENT AS OF 7/14/2025 Group I Values Group II Values

PLACE CAT NAME BTH DIVISION

ROLLING 

TOTAL 1st 2nd 1st 2nd

1 A Taylor, Jataya 1985 Colorado 485.552 90.909 0 232.143 162.5

2 A Isaacson, Victoria A 1998 Huds-Berks 394.000 0 0 250 144

3 B Geddes, Ellen T 1988 S. Carolina 328.571 0 0 200 128.571

4 A Mitchell, Shelby A 2001 Utah-S.Idaho 242.857 100 0 142.857 0

5 A Dykes, Patricia (Mama T) 1963 South TX 238.636 63.636 50 125 0

6 Weeks, Cora 2011 Arizona 181.818 100 81.818 0 0

7 Hinds, MariaIsabel 2008 Southern CA 115.148 81.818 33.33 0 0

8 Irby, Leslie 1990 Georgia 100.000 100 0 0 0

9 B Grant, Julie 1979 Western WA 66.670 66.67 0 0 0

10 Timko, Marley 2004 Colorado 54.545 54.545 0 0 0

11 Scott, Olivia 1996 Kentucky 50.000 50 0 0 0

12 Flax-Clark, Alanna 1983 Southern CA 45.455 45.455 0 0 0

13 Mallory, Aine 2002 Orange Coast 36.364 36.364 0 0 0

14 Michaelis, Stephanina 1988 Utah-S.Idaho 27.273 27.273 0 0 0

15 Dodd, Kimberlee 1963 Southern CA 18.182 18.182 0 0 0

16 Morgan, Rachel 1985 Northern CA 9.091 9.091 0 0 0



 2024-2025 Parafencing Point Standings

Women's Foil

DOMESTIC As of: 7/14/25

CHR - DEC 2024 CHR - JAN 2025
CHR - 

NATLS 2024

PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Taylor, Jataya np 0 np 0 2 90.909

Isaacson, Victoria A np 0 np 0 np 0

Geddes, Ellen T np 0 np 0 np 0

Mitchell, Shelby A np 0 np 0 1 100

Dykes, Patricia (Mama T) 3 50 np 0 5 63.636

Weeks, Cora 2 75 1 100 3 81.818

Hinds, MariaIsabel np 0 3 33.33 3 81.818

Irby, Leslie 1 100 np 0 np 0

Grant, Julie np 0 2 66.67 np 0

Timko, Marley np 0 np 0 6 54.545

Scott, Olivia 3 50 np 0 np 0

Flax-Clark, Alanna np 0 np 0 7 45.455

Mallory, Aine np 0 np 0 8 36.364

Michaelis, Stephanina np 0 np 0 9 27.273

Dodd, Kimberlee np 0 np 0 10 18.182

Morgan, Rachel np 0 np 0 11 9.091



 2024-2025 Parafencing Point Standings

Women's Foil

WORLD CUP/GRAND PRIX

Pisa ITA 2025 Zonals 2024 Eger HUN 2025

PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Taylor, Jataya np 0 2 232.143 np 0

Isaacson, Victoria A np 0 1 250 14 144

Geddes, Ellen T np 0 1 200 15 75

Mitchell, Shelby A np 0 7 142.857 np 0

Dykes, Patricia (Mama T) np 0 8 125 np 0

Weeks, Cora np 0 np 0 np 0

Hinds, MariaIsabel np 0 np 0 np 0

Irby, Leslie np 0 np 0 np 0

Grant, Julie np 0 np 0 np 0

Timko, Marley np 0 np 0 np 0

Scott, Olivia np 0 np 0 np 0

Flax-Clark, Alanna np 0 np 0 np 0

Mallory, Aine np 0 np 0 np 0

Michaelis, Stephanina np 0 np 0 np 0

Dodd, Kimberlee np 0 np 0 np 0

Morgan, Rachel np 0 np 0 np 0



 2024-2025 Parafencing Point Standings

Women's Foil

WORLD CUP/GRAND PRIXAs of: 7/14/25

Warsaw 

POL 2024 Pisa ITA 2024
Sao Paulo 

BRA 2025
WORLDS 

Paris FRA 2024

PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Taylor, Jataya 12 162.5 np 0 np 0 15 65.789

Isaacson, Victoria A np 0 np 0 np 0 14 78.947

Geddes, Ellen T 13 128.571 np 0 8 60 10 76.923

Mitchell, Shelby A np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dykes, Patricia (Mama T) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Weeks, Cora np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hinds, MariaIsabel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Irby, Leslie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Grant, Julie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Timko, Marley np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Scott, Olivia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Flax-Clark, Alanna np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mallory, Aine np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Michaelis, Stephanina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dodd, Kimberlee np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Morgan, Rachel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0


